6500K5000K4000K3000K
330°
-20°C 50°C
VIEWING
ANGLE
A
B
C

60 Shunted 0.15 2430 2430 2500 2375 18
ELECTRICAL STATS
ORDERING INFORMATION
T5 GLASS LED TUBE
SHUNTED & NON-SHUNTED STYLE
TYPE A
XXX 120G5GLA XX-- - -- -
SERIES END CAP LENGTH VOLTAGE WATTAGE COLOR
10Y
65 = 6500K
50 = 5000K
40 = 4000K
30 = 3000K
100-277VAC
X-
TYPE
1 = Non-Shunted
       (Single End)
2 = Shunted
       (Two Ends)
G5 = G5
(Bi-Pin T5)
-
VERSION
0-C
24 = 24”
36 = 36”
48 = 48”
60 = 60”
SEE CHART
ABOVE
10Y=10Y Warranty
-OPTIONAL-
WARRANTY